Silver Anodised
Rev 2.0 | Jan 2014
© Sedna Lighting - All Rights Reserved E info@sedna.lighting  W www.sedna.lighting T (+44)2920 099 092 A Sedna Lighting (UK), Southpoint Industrial Estate, Cardiff, CF10 4LQF (+44)2920 099 091
Lamps / Candle C37/CAL37 LED Retrofit / 4W
Warm White / Cool White
LED Candle Lamp
C37 / CAL37
Technical Specifications
Beam Angle: 360°
Luminous Efficacy: up to 82lm/W
Input Voltage:  230V AC
High Colour Rendering Index
Socket Type: E14
LED Type: SMD 3014
Operating Temperature: -20°C to 50°C
Colour Temperature: WW 3200 K
                  CW 6400 K
SDC37-E14-WW
SDC37-E14-PW
SDCAL37-E14-WW
SDCAL37-E14-CW
Ø 37mm x 102mm
Ø 37mm x 102mm
Ø 37mm x 125mm
Ø 37mm x 125mm
Nominal SizeCode
300lm
330lm
300lm
330lm
Lumen Output
 4W
 4W
 4W
 4W
Power Consumption
Next Day DeliveryN
IP212Yr
 40W
 40W
 40W
 40W
Equivalent
Warm White
Available in the following lumen finishes:
Cool White
 75lm/W
 82lm/W
 75lm/W
 82lm/W
Luminous Efficacy
 Ø 37mm
102mm / 125mm
LED Candle C37/CAL37 - E14 Socket
Decorative lamp with built in driver for retfrofit plug-and-play installation suiting common E14 type sockets.
Features 360º illumination and up to a 85% reduction in energy consumption and electricity costs. Ideal
application includes those chandeliers and similar lighting fixtures in both domestic/commercial
environments with candle replica lamps. This range is further enhanced by a flame tipped frosted diffuser in
the CAL37 variety for added design, whilst boasting 330lm at only 4 circuit Watts, recording a lumen efficacy
of 82lm/W.  White ceramic housing with aluminium heatsink and frosted light diffuser for smooth lumen
output.
Product information
Durable with rated life span of +30,000 hours / No UV / IR emissions / Instant illumination & flicker free / CE &
RoHS international standards / Environmentally friendly & part recyclable: no mercury or other hazardous
materials used / Lightweight ceramic housing
Part L
Compliant